
 Teays Valley High School Instrumental Music 
 2023-24 Important Dates 

 Saturday, September 9, 2023  MB Band Contest at Licking Heights  All Day 

 Saturday, September 23, 2023  MB Band Contest at TBA  All Day 

 Saturday, October 7, 2023  The GOLDEN SOUND SHOWCASE  All Day 

 Saturday, October 14, 2023  MB Band Contest at OSU  All Day 

 Saturday, October 28-  OMEA State Marching Band Finals  TBA 
 Sunday, October 29, 2023  Weekend One 

 Saturday, November 4-  OMEA State Marching Band Finals  TBA 
 Sunday, November 5, 2023  Weekend Two 

 Saturday, November 18, 2023  Holly Happenings  7:00am- 
 Craft Bazaar  5:00pm 

 Thursday, December 7, 2023  Marching Band Awards  7:00pm 

 Thursday, January 11, 2024  HS Bands Winter Concert  7:00pm 

 Wednesday, February 7, 2024  Solo and Ensemble Recital  #1  6:30pm 
 Woodwind and Percussion Students 

 Thursday, February 8, 2024  Solo and Ensemble Recital #2  6:30pm 
 Brass Students 

 Saturday, February 10, 2024  Solo and Ensemble Contest  All Day 
 At Pickerington North 

 Thursday, March 7, 2024  HS Bands Preview Concert  7:00pm 
 w/8  th  Grade Bands 

 Friday, March 15, 2024  District Contest Hosting  3:00pm- 
 TVHS Auditorium  11:00pm 

 Saturday, March 16, 2024  District Contest Performances/Hosting  8:00am- 
 TVHS Auditorium  5:00pm 

 Saturday, March 23, 2024  Spring Fling Craft Bazaar  7:00am- 
 Jazz Band performs, others work  4:00pm 
 one shift. 

 Thursday, May 2, 2024  HS Bands Spring Concert & Awards  6:30pm 
 Senior Celebration @ 5:00pm 

 Monday, May 20, 2024  New Member Rehearsal #1  5:00pm- 
 New Members and Student Leaders  7:00pm 

 Tuesday, May 21, 2024  New Member Rehearsal #2  5:00pm- 
 New Members and Student Leaders  7:00pm 

 Friday, May 24, 2024  Tentative Commencement  Date  7:00pm 

 Monday, May 27, 2024  Memorial Day Services  10:00am- 
 Grades 9-11  3:00pm 


